
NEW HAVEN PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT 

 
 
CONTRACTOR: Kids Kraze       AMENDMENT #: 3 
   
GRANT # if applicable: __________________________________________ AGREEMENT #: 96363140     
 
ATTACH COPY OF FULLY EXECUTED AGREEMENT 
 
GRANT NAME: ESSER II                 DATE: 03/16/2023 
 
 
FUNDING SOURCE FOR AGREEMENT:   ESSER II 
 
ACCT # FOR AGREEMENT: 2552-6363-56697-0048/0046 
 
ORIGINAL AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT:  $39,975.00 
 
AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT PRIOR TO THIS AMENDMENT:   $121,775.00 
     
       __X__ACTUAL     OR    ________ESTIMATE 
 
AMOUNT OF THIS AMENDMENT:  $ 12,350.00 
 
       ___X____ INCREASE OR   _______DECREASE 
 
 
AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT INCLUDING THIS AMENDMENT:  $ 134,125.00 
 
FUNDING SOURCE & ACCT # FOR AMENDMENT:    

- ESSER II: 2552-6363-56697-0048 Celentano ($19,825.00) 
- ESSER II: 2552-6363-56697-0046 East Rock ($20,150.00 
- Extended School Hours: 2579-5326-56694-0018 Benjamin Jepson ($33,800.00) 
- ARP ESSER III C/O: 2533-6399-56697-0444 ($48,000.00) 
- Extended School Hours: 2579-5326-56694-0046 East Rock ($12,350.00) 

 
DESCRIPTION AND NEED FOR AMENDMENT:   

- Expanding the scope of service to increase the number of sessions at East Rock from (62) sessions by an additional 
(38) sessions for a total of 100 sessions. $325 per session, 38 sessions for a total of $12,350.00. Increasing original 
funding of $121,775.00 by $12,350.00 for a new total of $134,125.00 

ALL OF THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF ORIGINAL AGREEMENT REMAIN IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT 
 
 
CONTRACTOR’S SIGNATURE:  _________________________________________      ______________ 
      (Name)            (Date) 
 
 
      __________________________________________ 
      (Title) 
 
NEW HAVEN BOARD OF EDUCATION: 
 
 
 
_______________________________________________    _______________ 
   President                (Date) 
 
 
 
































